SINAI JEWISH PRIMARY SCHOOL — GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE & INFORMATION 2018/19

Name

Mrs Deborah Azagury-
Slattery
Rabbi Yaacov Finn

Mrs Claire Gough

Mrs Rosalind Goulden
(Chair-Governing Body)
Mr Mark Jacobs

Mrs Deborah Kester
(Chair-Staffing & Pay
Committee)

Mrs Caroline Laitman
Mrs Juliette Lipshaw
Mr Brian Markeson

Mr Michael Maurice

Mr Darren Simons

(Vice Chair-Governing Body.

Chair-Finance & Resources
Committee)

Mr Alan Tibber

(Vice Chair-Governing Body.

Chair-Admissions & Pupils
Committee)

Mr Daniel Tysman
(Chair-Curriculum &
Standards Committee)
Mrs Sarah Wagman
(Chair-JS Committee)

Type of
Governor

Foundation
Foundation
Staff

Foundation
Foundation

Foundation

Foundation
Headteacher

Associate
Member
LA

Elected Parent

Foundation

Foundation

Elected Parent

Relevant Business
or Pecuniary
Interest

Employed by SIPS

Cousin is member
of SJPS staff
(Oct 2018)

Employed by SJPS

Wife is Speech &
Language Therapy
practitioner (S&LT) -
who sometimes
provides S&LT to SIPS
pupils (May 2019)

Term of
Office

19.12.17 to
18.12.21

19.06.18 to
18.06.22
13.03.17 to
12.03.21
01.09.15 to
31.08.19
17.04.18 to
16.04.22
07.03.16 to
29.02.20

24.10.17 to
23.10.21
Ex-Officio

05.03.18 to
04.03.22
18.01.16 to
17.01.20
18.01.16 to
17.01.20

14.03.16 to
29.02.20

26.07.17 to

25.07.21

28.02.18 to
27.02.22

Governing
Board

5/5
4/5
4/5
5/5
4/5

4/5

4/5
5/5
5/5
4/5

a/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

Curriculum
& Standards
Committee
3/3

2/3

3/3

3/3

1/3

3/3

2/3

3/3

3/3

Finance &
Resources
Committee
4/4

4/4
3/4

3/4

3/4
4/4
2/4
2/4

4/4

1/4

3/4

Staffing &
Pay
Committee
2/3

3/3
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

JS
Committee

2/3

3/3

3/3
0/3

1/3

2/3

2/3

1/3

3/3

1/3

3/3

3/3

Admissions
& Pupils
Committee
2/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3






