SINAI JEWISH PRIMARY SCHOOL – GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE & INFORMATION 2018/19

Name	Type of Governor	Relevant Business or Pecuniary Interest	Term of Office	Governing Board	Curriculum & Standards Committee	Finance & Resources Committee	Staffing & Pay Committee	JS Committee	Admissions & Pupils Committee
Mrs Deborah Azagury- Slattery	Foundation	-	19.12.17 to 18.12.21	5/5	3/3	4/4	2/3	2/3	2/3
Rabbi Yaacov Finn	Foundation	-	19.06.18 to 18.06.22	4/5	2/3	-	-	3/3	-
Mrs Claire Gough	Staff	Employed by SJPS	13.03.17 to 12.03.21	4/5	3/3	-	-	-	-
Mrs Rosalind Goulden (Chair-Governing Body)	Foundation	-	01.09.15 to 31.08.19	5/5	3/3	4/4	3/3	3/3	3/3
Mr Mark Jacobs	Foundation	-	17.04.18 to 16.04.22	4/5	-	3/4	3/3	0/3	-
Mrs Deborah Kester (Chair-Staffing & Pay Committee)	Foundation	Cousin is member of SJPS staff (Oct 2018)	07.03.16 to 29.02.20	4/5	-	3/4	3/3	1/3	3/3
Mrs Caroline Laitman	Foundation	-	24.10.17 to 23.10.21	4/5	1/3	3/4	-	2/3	-
Mrs Juliette Lipshaw	Headteacher	Employed by SJPS	Ex-Officio	5/5	3/3	4/4	3/3	2/3	3/3
Mr Brian Markeson	Associate Member	-	05.03.18 to 04.03.22	5/5	-	2/4	-	-	-
Mr Michael Maurice	LA	-	18.01.16 to 17.01.20	4/5	-	2/4	-	1/3	-
Mr Darren Simons (Vice Chair-Governing Body. Chair-Finance & Resources Committee)	Elected Parent	Wife is Speech & Language Therapy practitioner (S<) - who sometimes provides S< to SJPS pupils (May 2019)	18.01.16 to 17.01.20	4/5	2/3	4/4	-	3/3	-
Mr Alan Tibber (Vice Chair-Governing Body. Chair-Admissions & Pupils Committee)	Foundation	-	14.03.16 to 29.02.20	5/5	-	1/4	3/3	1/3	3/3
Mr Daniel Tysman (Chair-Curriculum & Standards Committee)	Foundation	-	26.07.17 to 25.07.21	5/5	3/3	3/4	-	3/3	-
Mrs Sarah Wagman (Chair-JS Committee)	Elected Parent	-	28.02.18 to 27.02.22	5/5	3/3	-	-	3/3	-